Dean's List for 2023-01 semester

No Student Number STUDENTNAME PROGRAMMECODE
1 1002057968 Sam Shu Hui BCBAC
2 1001955031 Phun Yong Xuan BCBAC
3 1002060699 Tan Lee Ying BCBAC
4 1001953940 Chan Jia Wen BCBAC
5 1002268547 Chan Jia Yun BCBAC
6 1001953160 Ng Kar Yi BCBAC
7 1002058395 Ong Kang Lin BCBAC
8 1001957118 Thevasini A/P Gnanamuthu BCBAC
9 1002162866 Lai Pui San BCBAC
10 1002059318 Lo Jonathan BCBAC
11 1002058459 Fioren Marchella BCBAF
12 1002059552 Yeap Siew Ling BCBAF
13 1002059089 Mao Suxin BCBAF
14 1002162930 Natalie Ng Yu Ci BCBAF
15 1002266972 How Qian Qian BCBAF
16 1002164894 Moh Ka Yee BCBAF
17 1002162896 Rebekah Tan Xue Er BCBAF
18 1002059580 Tai Ming Er BCBAF
19 1002058547 Goh Guan Seng BCBAF
20 1002265756 Henry Lim Yuan Heng BCBAF
21 1002266056 Chee Kuo Yong BCBAF
22 1002266866 Kelvin Chia Kai Loong BCBAF
23 1001954065 Eng Jia Qi BCBAF
24 1002059496 Ng Yi Woon BCBAF
25 1002058428 Janise Estlie BCBAF
26 1002058343 Fong Ji Cheng BCBAF
27 1002057977 Siew Voon Shian BCBAF
28 1002059944 Silvanus Philip A/L Philips Johnson BCBAF
29 1002162801 Yap Shi Tian BCBAF
30 1002162799 Thang Soon Seng BCBAF
31 1002265638 Koo Xuan Ting BCBAF
32 1002162898 Chong Jun Chuan BCBAF
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1002266853
1002268194
1002058363
1002163555
1002059564
1002059828
1002164998
1002267739
1002161865
1002059733
1002266568
1002163632
1002268755
1002059431
1001954633
1002162697

Tang Hong Quan
Hou Shuyu
Felicia Austin Tionanda
Lau Chee Hong
Teo Kim Shiuann
Lim Suen Nie
Leong Cavan
Tan Kuan Zhen
Chan Kar Kei
Ooi Xi Yun

Yip Shin Ee
Yong Qian Ling
Lui Tian Yi
Connie Lee
Leong Mun Hei

Joey Teh Rou Yi
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1001954013
1002163438
1002058504
1002058806
1002265919
1001646019
1002266842
1001955124
1001954593
1002165263
1002058780
1002163206
1002268670
1002161391
1002265304
1002163160
1002265785
1001955624
1002059822
1002163288
1002268648
1001955623
1002164916
1002266340
1002161727
1002161109
1002058959
1001954852
1002059293
1002162389
1002161583
1002165031
1001955221
1002161699

Lee Pei Yee

Lai Ann Kee

You Zhi Yen

Vinna Evelyn

Bian Shuda

Mary Wang Xie Ling
Michelle Evelyn Chow
Liew Jia Jun

Low Jin Ning
Lyncoln Ng Lai Koon
Mei Bojun

Gan Zhi Heng

See Wai Lam
Cheah Ming Min
Chesney Chan Xing
Yuki Chan Yong Qi
Chew Shin Ni

Goh Song Han

Ma Jia Yik

Lean Jing Suen

Lee Foo Yuen

Chloe Chang Xiao Yu
Chin Weng Tung
Lee Yee Ling

Phang Zi Yun
Natalie Lim Sze Kay
Alysa Ray Wibowo
Lim Pei Qi

Isaac Perera
Christy Felicia

Chia Shiuan

Koh Boon Sze

Siau Ru Ying
Alexander Ken Chong
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103 1002165015 Wong Kuan Yee BCBBV
104 1002161747 Cheam Shu Wen BCBBV
105 1001953997 Lai Xin Hui BCBBV
106 1002060070 Michelle Winardi BCBBV
107 1002058954 Yu Yann Shin BCBBV
108 1002060749 Chan Min Ming BCBEP
109 1001851499 Pua Ching Lynn BCBFE
110 1002059059 Lim Jia Wei BCBFE
111 1002060963 Go Yen Zi BCBFE
112 1001954934 Ling Kwei Mei BCBFE
113 1002058471 Verena Emilia Margaretta BCBFE
114 1002058775 Cliff Hor Yun Jet BCBFI
115 1002059939 Chong Yen Nee BCBFI
116 1002161378 Hu Jiahua BCBFI
117 1002163293 Wong Qi En BCBFI
118 1002165053 Lee Pei Yie BCBFI
119 1002163390 Er Zhi Yang BCBFI
120 1002058646 Lew Zhi Lik BCBFI
121 1002059835 Yap Kah Wai BCBFI
122 1002060002 Chan Sheng Hua BCBFI
123 1002060410 Tan Jiunn Shaw BCBFI
124 1002060161 Wong Jien Liang BCBFI
125 1002059036 Yap Wai Yee BCBFI
126 1002161954 Anna Lee Shue Ann BCBFI
127 1002163554 Chong Jia Jiing BCBFI
128 1002163191 Ng Vooi Sheng BCBFI
129 1002059045 Liew Jian Ye BCBFI
130 1002162192 Lee Shu Xuan BCBFI
131 1002266202 Kho Yin Xuan BCBFI
132 1002162698 Steven Chon Shi Wen BCBFI
133 1002268208 Su Xiao Wei BCBFI
134 1002059746 Wong Lee Jie BCBFI
135 1001851570 Christine Tan Mei Yin BCBFI
136 1001851565 Choo Yun Yan BCBFI
137 1001746846 Ho Yi Yen BCBFI




138 1002268641 Lim En Yi BCBFI
139 1002268326 Derek Chew Xiao Feng BCBFT
140 1002266384 Farrel Gunawan BCBFT
141 1002267336 Shawn Stephen Abok BCBFT
142 1002164163 Wong Yun Ru BCBFT
143 1002268761 Keevhan Vicknesh Paramjoothy BCBFT
144 1002162156 Esther Cheah Chen Yun BCBLM
145 1002059183 Choo Lek Shuen BCBLM
146 1002059068 Chee Qiao Ruh BCBLM
147 1002162834 Teoh Ming Chen BCBLM
148 1002058131 Ang Qian Hui BCBLM
149 1002060038 Kavan Tai Kah Hing BCBLM
150 1002057988 Oung Bing Heng BCBLM
151 1001953864 Muralikrushnna A/L M Chandren BCBLM
152 1002059603 Sik Wei Jia BCBLM
153 1002165128 How Wai Seong BCBLM
154 1001957330 Wong Shi Ning BCBLM
155 1002060571 Puteri Nur Hasya Binti Megat Yahaya BCBLM
156 1001954007 Eee YinYi BCBLM
157 1001954227 Chong Poh Ling BCBLM
158 1002059073 Liew En Yi BCBLM
159 1001954254 Alessia Kum Kah Mhin BCBLM
160 1002059401 Jiang Zheng BCBLM
161 1002060593 Lee Kah Rong BCBLM
162 1001953996 Yip Jia Shuen BCBLM
163 1001954294 Khoo Ying Jie BCBLM
164 1001956284 Wong Wen Xiang BCBSB
165 1002265977 Kan Xi Lem BCBSB
166 1002267202 Josephine Andrea Madolen BCBSB
167 1002165021 Sabrina Vanessa Pradibta BCBSB
168 1002060221 Mira Eliyya Binti Khaidi BCBSB
169 1002061039 Crystal Lai Pee Sian BCBSC
170 1002265823 Edeline Chiang Win Xing BCBSC
171 1002266363 Chong Fei Kin BCBSC
172 1002059381 Doryn Lee BCBSC
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1002165202
1002268433
1002162625
1002162724
1002268247
1002161319
1002161312
1002268258
1002164346
1002265759
1002060352
1002268248
1002268259
1002268249

Nguyen Thi Cam Tien
Le Thi Diem Khanh
Wong Nyike Ling
Wong Kher Yin
Chiong Pei Kian
Edmund Ting Sie Wei
Chang Cheun Hui
Danny Ting Gan Sheng
Alvin Than Jiunn Jye
Amy Chieng Ting Ting
Tiong Kwong Sii
Chan Kah Lei

Chan Kah Siong

Ewee Ying Chuen
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